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Budget Consultation Presentations (in order of taking place) – Jan 2010 

Meeting Groups Date Time Venue Copies Required Who presenting Notes How many 
attended 

Labour 
 

Thurs 7 January 2010 7 –9 Mandela Room 25-30 PAS, NW Cancelled by Labour due to bad 
weather 

4 

East 
 

Mon 11 January 2010 6-8 Joe Walton Youth & 
Community Centre 

20 PAS, NW, BB, JS Cllr Bud came instead of the mayor 7 

Social Care 
 

Wed 13 January 2010 9-10 Jan Douglas’ Office 6 JS  6 

Conservative 
 

Thurs 14 January 2010 1 – 3 Conservative Room 10 BB PAS attended 4 

Works Council 
 

Thurs 14 January 2010 1 – 3 Mandela Room 25 PAS, NW  16 

West 
 

Thurs 14 January 2010 6 –8 Friends Meeting House 20 PAS, NW, BB Mayor attended – 21.40 finish 17 

Corporate 
 

Fri 15 January 2010 11-12 Resources Meeting Room 8 BB Linda, Richard & Karen already 
received presentation 

3 

North 
 

Mon 18 January 2010 6-8 Newport Neighbourhood 
Centre 

20 PAS, NW, JS  9 

CFL 
 

Tues 19 January 2010 9.30 –10.30 Gill Rollings’ Office 10 JS  5 

Businesses 
 

Tues 19 January 2010 5.30 –7.30 Mandela Room 20 PAS, NW, BB,   5 

All Members 
 

Wed 20 January 2010 12 – 2 Mandela Room 20 
 

PAS  6 

South 
 

Wed 20 January 2010 6-8 Langdon Square Community 
Centre 

20 PAS, NW, JS DVD crew.  Cllr Budd attended 
instead of the Mayor 

16 

Headteachers 
 

Thurs 21 January 2010 1-3 TAD Centre 20 JS  7 

Environment 
 

Thurs 21 January 2010 2-3 Ed Chicken’s Office 10 BB  7 

NECC 

 
Thurs 21 January 2010 5pm Oberhausen 10 PAS, NW  4 

LSP 
 

Mon 25 January 2010 4-6 Mandela Room 30 JS  22 

Corporate 
 

Tues 26 January 2010 3.30 – 4.30 Resources Meeting Room 8 BB Linda, Richard & Karen already 
received presentation 

6 

All Members 
 

Tues 26 January 2010 6 –8 Mandela Room 15 PAS  2 

Youth Council 
 

Wed 27 January 2010 6-8 Manor Community Centre 15 PAS, NW Awaiting confirmation from Linda 10 

Regeneration 
 

Thurs 11 March 2010 1 – 2 Kevin Parkes’ Office 10 BB Cancelled by Regen due to some 
confusion over Budget 
Clinic/consultation 

15 

All Communities 
 

Thurs 28 January 2010 6-8 Mandela Room 20 PAS, NW  2 

MIMA 
 

Fri 29 January 2010 10 –12 MIMA Room 6 PAS, BB  4 
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